06/29/2016 21:37:36

Race Date: 06/18/2016

Release Time: 09:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
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M.A WICKS

L Bastiaan

A ABRAHAMS
A ABRAHAMS
V MALOY

M.A WICKS

V MALOY

S ABRAHAMS
M.A WICKS

D Stuurman

J Smiles

D JANUARY
M.I HASSAN
HALLIE
HALLIE

S SASMAN

J DU PLOOY
P.C ARENDSE
K Ruiters

S SASMAN

J DU PLOOY
Williams Bros
S ABRAHAMS
D LE ROUX

L Bastiaan
Lesch/Fam.
M.I HASSAN
S SASMAN

J LUYT

P.C ARENDSE
JLUYT

D.E ARENDZE
G ADAMS

D BASS

C RICHTER/SON
L Bastiaan

T CLAASENT.C. LOFT
R STANDAAR
D JANUARY

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

RRPC
RRPC
BDHS
BDHS
BSPC
RRPC
BSPC
APC
RRPC
RRPC
BDHS
BSPC
RRPC
RRPC
RRPC
RRPC
APC
FRPC
BDHS
RRPC
APC
APC
APC
APC
RRPC
APC
RRPC
RRPC
UPC
FRPC
UPC
APC
UPC
APC
FRPC
RRPC
APC
UpPC
BSPC

Birds:

NSHU
LeeugamkaO1l

Members/Flyers: 0

0

Ring/Band No

2014ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2014ZA0AK
2014ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2013ZAFB
2012ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2014NRHU
2014 CPRPC
2014FB
2014 ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2011 WKDU
2012ZAFB
2012ZAFB
2011ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2015ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2015ZA0AK
2015ZAFB
2014 ZAFB
2014ZAFB
2015ZAFB

54089
61869
05905
14457
15763
54087
48960
57911
54086
48542
13018
19127
52536
47092
15653
19699
48097
11219
11939
19662
57937
03693
0550

46466
54093
15325
09086
12333
11491
08597
05963
46346
37569
52587
4887

60175
46909
57451
56311

Col Sx
BLUEH
BLUEC
CHEQH
BLUEH
BLUEH
CHEQH
CHEQH
BLUEH
CHEQH
BLUEH
BLUEH
CHEQC
CHEQH
GRIZ H
CHEQC
BLUEH
BLUEH
CHEQC
BLUEC
BLUEH
CHEQH
BLUEC
BLUEC
CH H
BLUEH
BLUEC
BLUEC
CH/WH
BLUEC
CHEQH
CHEQC
BLUEH
CHEQC
CHEQC
RED H
BLUEH
CHEQH
BLP H
CHEQC

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Bd
20
20
20
2

20

20
3

20
20
20
20
20
2

20
20
20
20

20
2
20
2
20

20
20
20
20
3

20
20

FINE
FINE

Distance Var Clocked

338.381
338.015
335.569
335.569
335.286
338.381
335.286
347.186
338.381
341.055
335.647
334.593
338.864
338.329
338.329
334.589
341.704
338.667
335.930
334.589
341.704
343.413
347.186
343.311
338.015
341.935
338.864
334.589
339.733
338.667
339.733
341.113
340.023
342.311
338.693
338.015
336.724
339.934
334.593

13:45:12
13:45:23
13:43:47
13:44:14
13:44:34
13:47:02
13:44:49
13:54:25
13:47:56
13:50:01
13:45:54
13:45:10
13:48:31
13:48:43
13:48:56
13:46:14
13:51:50
13:49:41
13:47:39
13:46:43
13:52:27
13:54:27
13:57:23
13:54:44
13:50:50
13:53:24
13:51:46
13:48:46
13:52:43
13:52:41
13:53:57
13:55:10
13:54:34
13:56:36
13:53:46
13:53:33
13:53:22
13:57:12
13:57:34

ToWin
0:00
0:28
0:42
1:09
1:35
1:49
1:51
2:34
2:43
2:48
2:49
2:54
2:59
3:33
3:46
3:56
4:05
4:04
4:19
4:25
4:41
5:23
5:28
5:43
5:55
6:01
6:14
6:29
6:37
7:04
7:50
7:52
8:13
8:20
8:21
8:39
9:16
10:47
15:26

Velocity Nom
1325.9444
1323.4832
1322.2657
1319.9253
1317.6174
1316.4868
1316.3243
1312.7316
1311.8933
1311.5170
1311.4827
1311.0459
1310.5771
1307.7202
1306.6259
1305.7981
1305.0439
1304.9698
1303.8230
1303.3396
1301.9775
1298.5205
1298.1690
1296.8182
1295.8307
1295.6808
1294.3075
1293.0143
1292.4980
1290.0594
1286.4609
1286.2658
1284.6311
1283.9872
1283.9186
1282.4739
1279.3285
1272.1373
1250.2948



